3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

POLYGON
0xa736628517f56ecf7f891042ecS5bd431815433¢c6

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

PolygonClassics.com 1,497.000000000000000000

I $1250 USDC
iNFTspaceToken
USD Coin (PoS)
4602 USDC

$100,000 A BONE

# Date & time

1 2024-01-16
17:08:33

PolygonClassics.com
1,250.000000000000000000 claimusdc.io
500,000.000000000000000000 INS

usDbC

NFT Airdrop

Voucher

Transaction Id Amount

Oxb8ceb7ca389616b5blf4a + 1,250.000000000000 v

6b9c34709e687379f8da23 000000

06f81918eecd85955bcd3d claimusdc.io
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xa736628517f56ecf7f891042ec5bd43f815433c6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb8ce67ca389616b5b1f46b9c34709e687379f8da2306f81918eecd85955bcd3d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb8ce67ca389616b5b1f46b9c34709e687379f8da2306f81918eecd85955bcd3d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb8ce67ca389616b5b1f46b9c34709e687379f8da2306f81918eecd85955bcd3d

Date & time

2022-10-15
23:13:11

2022-01-12
09:46:21

Date & time

2023-10-09
17:57:00

2023-09-14
16:54:39

2023-09-05
02:42:53

2023-09-05
02:10:57

Transaction Id

Ox7b8df7cf2952dealdedl

esh%4beBe348ad6c4af2b35

4980000e5ec5ebad?2h6263

0x3233a7bd75b626638cs5a

£909368253712294658189

cdb0e2d26ba787cacadb56

Transaction Id

Oxef4f87a4246390fe0437

4aa75c53190eca8e8e772e

ecl108f7422e904562h47c7

0x728461d0e0444dbec2dl

89a8cc0268568dc6fedc20

45363c46d8c3eB3685affd

Oxafd58%946ccfh608103f1

d70ch333371f6dfcO00e8a4

0a0c5as5570c31627693c78

0x7738539cd4adbeb6f4440

ada236c94182613f309fc9

fb72324126a21658540957

Amount

+ 1,497.000000000000
000000
PolygonClassics.co
m

+ 500,000.0000000000
00000000 INS

Amount

+ 1 Voucher

+ 1 NFT Airdrop

+ 1 USDC

+ 1 USDC
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7b8df7cf2952dea13ed1e5b94be0e348ad6c4f2b354980000e5ec5e6a02b6263
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7b8df7cf2952dea13ed1e5b94be0e348ad6c4f2b354980000e5ec5e6a02b6263
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7b8df7cf2952dea13ed1e5b94be0e348ad6c4f2b354980000e5ec5e6a02b6263
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3233a7bd75b626638c5af909368253712294658f89cdb0e2d26ba787cacadb56
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3233a7bd75b626638c5af909368253712294658f89cdb0e2d26ba787cacadb56
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3233a7bd75b626638c5af909368253712294658f89cdb0e2d26ba787cacadb56
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xef4f87a4246390fe04374aa75c53190eca8e8e772eec108f7422e904562b47c7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xef4f87a4246390fe04374aa75c53190eca8e8e772eec108f7422e904562b47c7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xef4f87a4246390fe04374aa75c53190eca8e8e772eec108f7422e904562b47c7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x728461d0e0444dbec2d189a8cc0268568dc6fe0c2045363c46d8c3e03685affd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x728461d0e0444dbec2d189a8cc0268568dc6fe0c2045363c46d8c3e03685affd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x728461d0e0444dbec2d189a8cc0268568dc6fe0c2045363c46d8c3e03685affd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xafd58946ccfb608103f1d70cb333371f6dfc00e8a40a0c5a5570c31627693c78
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xafd58946ccfb608103f1d70cb333371f6dfc00e8a40a0c5a5570c31627693c78
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xafd58946ccfb608103f1d70cb333371f6dfc00e8a40a0c5a5570c31627693c78
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7738539cd4dbeb6f4440ada236c94182613f309fc9fb72324126a21658540957
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7738539cd4dbeb6f4440ada236c94182613f309fc9fb72324126a21658540957
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7738539cd4dbeb6f4440ada236c94182613f309fc9fb72324126a21658540957

